ALE-122
A
IR
LI
N
E
EQ

Drip Leg Drain
1/2" Port Size
Ordering Information
Port Size Bowl Type Bowl Size Model Number Weight lbs (kg)
1/2" PTF Transparent 1/3 pint (0.16 liter) 17-016-104 0.8 (0.38)
1/2" PTF Metal with sight glass 1/3 pint (0.16 liter) 17-016-107 1.3 (0.59)
1/2" PTF Transparent 3 fluid ounce (0.09 liter) 17-016-102 0.8 (0.38)
Adjustable stem packing nut
with Teflon® seal
Accurate metering of fluids
3,000 psig inlet pressure
1/8" and 1/4" Port Sizes
Port Size Model Weight lb (kg)
1/4" CS13-264-10AA 2.98 (1.35)
3/8" CS13-364-10AA 2.93 (1.33)
1/2" CS13-464-10AA 2.87 (1.30)
3/4" CS13-664-10AA 3.66 (1.66)
Port Size Single Weight lb (kg) Double Weight lb (kg)
3/4" CS15-600-10AA 5.20 (2.34) CS15-600-20AA 9.47 (4.26)
1" CS15-800-10AA 5.09 (2.29) CS15-800-20AA 9.36 (4.21)
1-1/4" CS15-A00-10HA 5.22 (2.35) CS15-A00-20AA 9.49 (4.27)
1-1/2" CS15-B00-10HA 5.24 (2.36) CS15-B00-20AA 9.51 (4.28)
Size Port Part
(NPT) In Out Number
1/8" Male Male 17-001-106
Female Female 17-001-109